Town of New Paltz Planning Board

Adele Ruger (Chair), Lyle Nolan (Deputy Chair), Adrian Capulli, Matthew
DiDonna, Lauren McPadden, Jane Schanberg, & Jennifer Welles

planzoneboard@townofnewpaltz.org

In-Person, Live-streamed/Recorded at 7:00 p.m. usually on the second and fourth Monday of each month,
at the Justice Court: 59 N. Putt Corners Road, New Paltz. Live streamed on YouTube:
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCx gKI1IM G1YAumRlihs Q

2024 MEETING SCHEDULE

SUBDIVISION & SITE PLAN SUBMISSION

DEADLINE AT NOON

SIGN PLAN
DEADLINE AT NOON

PLANNING BOARD
MEETING DATE

December 22, 2023, Friday

December 29, 2022, Friday

January 8, Monday

January 8, Monday

January 16, Tuesday

January 22, Monday

January 29, Monday

February 5, Monday

February 12, Monday

February 12, Monday

February 20, Tuesday

February 26, Monday

February 26, Monday

March 4, Monday

March 11, Monday

March 11, Monday

March 18, Monday

March 25, Monday

March 25, Monday

April 1, Monday

April 8, Monday

April 11, Thursday

April 18, Thursday

April 25, Thursday

April 29, Monday

May 6, Monday

May 13, Monday

May 16, Thursday

May 23, Thursday

May 30, Thursday

May 28, Tuesday

June 3, Monday

June 10, Monday

June 10, Monday

June 17, Monday

June 24, Monday

June 24, Monday

July 1, Monday

July 8, Monday

July 8, Monday

July 15, Monday

July 22, Monday

July 29, Monday

August 5, Monday

August 12, Monday

August 12, Monday

August 19, Monday

August 26, Monday

August 26, Monday

September 3, Tuesday

September 9, Monday

September 9, Monday

September 16, Monday

September 23, Monday

October 15, Tuesday

October 21, Monday

October 28, Monday

October 31, Thursday

November 7, Thursday

November 14, Thursday

November 12, Tuesday

November 18, Monday

November 25, Monday

November 25, Monday

December 2, Monday

December 9, Monday
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